
2023-24 ISWA CLUBS - Listed Alphabetical by Club name

BLACK = Chartered clubs for 2022-23 UPDATED 4/8/2024

BLUE HIGHLITED for 2023-24 CLUBS

SECTION 3

# CLUB CONTACT EMAIL PHONE COUNTY

1 Alphas Wrestling Tyler Thornton tthornton34@gmail.com 317-318-5619 Parke

2 Artesian Wrestling Club - NEW CLUB Kyle Frederick kfrederick131@gmail.com 765-315-8134 Morgan

3 Avon Wrestling Club Brian Snyder bsnyder1994@gmail.com 317-490-6828 Hendricks

4 Bealmear Wrestling Club - NEW Steve Bealmear stevebealmear@yahoo.com 317-372-1301 Montgomery

5 Beech Grove Wrestling Club Ryan Williams bgwc2014@gmail.com 317-918-7897 Marion

6 Brownsburg Wrestling Club Darrick Snyder dsnyder@brownsburg.k12.in.us 574-274-4082 Hendricks

7 Cardinals Wrestling Daniel Hubbard danhbbrd1@gmail.com 317-402-4990 Hamilton

8 Carmel USAWrestling Club Brad Ackermann ackermann.bl@gmail.com 317-478-0995 Hamilton

9 Cascade Youth Wrestling Club Travis Hutchison travis.hutchison@agsystems.com 317-418-5611 Hendricks

10 Central Indiana Academy of Wrestling Brady Eppert eppert.ciawrestling@gmail.com 317-440-5504 Marion

11 Circle City Grapplers Cory Watkins cwatkins@brebeuf.org 317-525-9352 Marion

12 Cloverdale Wrestling Club Todd Rightmyer cloverdalewrestling@gmail.com 765-719-3963 Putnam

13 Contenders Wrestling Academy Ryan Parrish ryan@contenderswrestling.com 317-213-8598 Hendricks

14 Covington Wrestling Club Ben Jones spc.btjones@yahoo.com 765-585-8384 Fountain

15 Crawfordsville Wrestling Club Thomas Logan thlogan12@gmail.com 765-652-5150 Montgomery

16 Danville Wrestling Club Mason Meling mmeling@danville.k12.i.us 260-415-5315 Hendricks

17 Eagles Elite Wrestling Club Antonio Hernandez antoniomhernandez25@gmail.com 765-430-3021 Putnam

18 Fighting Irish Wrestling Club Brian Seltzer brianseltzer@msdlt.k12.in.us 574-370-7259 Marion

19 Fishers Wrestling Club Cameron Diep - N.DIR. fisherstigerswrestlingclub@gmail.com 317-903-2122 Hamilton

20 Franklin Central Wrestling Club Tyre Shelton tmshelton8@gmail.com 317-714-0484 Marion

21 George Washington Wrestling Club Devon Caldwell-Valdez caldwell-valdezd@myips.org 317-701-3252 Marion

22 Gladiator Wrestling Briar Runyan runyantrained@gmail.com 765-318-4632 Morgan

23 Golden Eagle Elite Wrestling Club Daniel Hubbard danhbbrd1@gmail.com 317-402-4990 Hamilton

24 Gopher Wrestling Club Joey Mitchell JoeyMitchell1214@gmail.com 765-652-3510 Clinton

25 Greencastle Youth Wrestling Gibby Tribbett gibbypaxton@yahoo.com 765-365-2393 Putnam

26 Grit Wrestling Academy John Kopnisky gritwrestlingacademy@gmail.com 317-679-9511 Hamilton

27 HardWay Wrestling Academy George Carter jorge2013.gc46@gmail.com 317-400-5209 Marion

28 Hawkstyle Wrestling Club Aaron Schlueter DCHawksWrestling@gmail.com 765-404-2002 Marion

29 HSE Wrestling Club Nick Brobst brobstnicholas@gmail.com 765-618-3793 Hamilton

30 Hornet Swarm Wrestling Club Thomas Lynch tlynch25@gmail.com 765-490-3743 Clinton

31 Husky Wrestling Club Rodney Case hhwrestlingclub@gmail.com 317-379-0020 Hamilton

32 IHSWCA JD Minch jsaminch123@gmail.com 765-376-5638 Montgomery

33 Indianapolis Pike Wr. Org. Spence Spencer pathways317@gmail.com 317-698-5459 Marion

34 International Gryphons Wrestling Club Erik Woods woods.erik.john@gmail.com 317-370-7293 Marion

35 Indy Rare Breed Wrestling Club Terrell Al-Sharif talsharif242@gmail.com 317-603-6359 Marion

36 Indy West Wrestling Club Brett Nabb coachnabb@gmail.com 317-946-0120 Marion

37 Knights Wrestling Club Steven Bradley sbradley@marian.edu 317-362-4496 Marion

38 Lawrence North Wrestling Club Jacob Aven jacobaven@msdlt.k12.in.us 317-989-0306 Marion

39 Lebanon Tiger Wrestling Club Jacob King jacobkingtfg@gmail.com 317-746-9499 Boone

40 Legends of Gold Nicholas Hull coachnhull@gmail.com 317-800-5369 Marion

41 Martinsville Madmen Wrestling Club Matthew L. Ostler mostler@reesewholesale.com 812-360-1328 Morgan

42 Monrovia Wrestling Club - NEW CLUB D.J. Smith smithdj125@gmail.com 317-531-6582 Morgan

43 Monrovia Youth Wrestling Club David Bowman crockettframing@yahoo.com 317-339-0098 Morgan

44 Mooresville Wrestling Club Beth Lybarger bethlybarger@hotmail.com 317-440-1909 Morgan

45 Mustang Wrestling Club Kameron Banes banesk@sefschools.org 765-490-5959 Fountain

46 Noblesville Youth Wrestling Club Andrew Hamilton noblesvillewrestlingclub@gmail.com 317-508-9622 Hamilton

47 Normonco Wrestling Club Kullen Bonebrake kullendb@yahoo.com 765-376-5290 Montgomery

48 Northview Wrestling Club Antonio Sanabria antonio.sanabria77@yahoo.com 812-241-1518 Clay

49 North Putnam Wrestling Club Michael Murphy michaelmurphy5252@gmail.com 317-753-6162 Putnam

50 North Putnam Wrestling Club David Wyatt Dave_Wyatt@aol.com 317-989-2977 Putnam

51 Owen County Wrestling Club Steven Spicer sspicer@socs.k12.in.us.edu 812-876-7178 Owen

52 Panther Wrestling Club Elijah Bailey ebailey@msdwt.k12.in.us 317-490-1507 Marion

53 Perry Meridian Wrestling Club Matt Schoettle mschoettle@perryschools.org 317-789-4547 Marion

54 Plainfield Wrestling Club Nicholas Williams ewilliams@plainfield.k12.in.us 224-436-3189 Hendricks

55 Prodigy Wrestling Club Gabe Cook gac2@vigoschools.org 812-201-9796 Vigo

56 Q & A Strenght & Nutrition Steve Bealmear stevebealmear@yahoo.com 317-372-1301 Boone

57 Quaker Wrestling Club Jacob Jones jacobrjones1435@yahoo.com 317-965-3596 Hendricks

58 Red Cobra Wrestling Academy Roy Reynolds bubbasnix@aol.com 317-345-6880 Hendricks

59 Roncalli Wrestling Foundation Shaun Richardson srichardson@roncalli.org 317-442-7991 Marion

60 Southmont Wrestling Club Juan Grino jgrino45@gmail.com 765-225-6835 Montgomery

61 Southport Wrestling Club Albert Skinner anskinner@gmail.com 765-278-7010 Marion

62 Southside Wolverines Dale Illingworth southsidesports317@gmail.com 317-652-6667 Marion

63 Techie Wrestling Club - NEW CLUB Ranvir Sandhu nindersandhu@att.net 317-598-0293 Marion

64 Terre Haute Northside Wrestling Club Beau Pingleton bpingleton@svcs.k12.in.us 812-251-6835 Vigo

65 Tipton Wrestling Club Kevin Moats kmoats20@gmail.com 765-437-1441 Tipton

66 Tri-West Wrestling Club Ken McCoy kenmccoy22@aol.com 317-626-5842 Hendricks

67 Trojan Country Youth Wrestling Club Candace Vandevender cndcandevender@gmail.com 765-437-3529 Tipton

68 Warren Wrestling Academy David Pierson djpierson9@aol.com 317-453-9677 Marion

69 WEBO Wrestling Club Wesley Mikesell wesley.mikesell@webo.k12.in.us 317-217-4026 Boone

70 Western Indiana Wrestling Club Larry Potts seeger61@yahoo.com 765-893-4893 Warren

71 Westfield Wrestling Club Thomas Griffin - NEW DIR. griffint@wws.k12.in.us 317-501-8568 Hamilton

72 Wilson Wrestling Club Deondre Wilson deondrewilson@wilsonwrestlingclub.com 317-416-0034 Marion

73 Wrightway Wrestling        Brandon Wright wrightway@wrightwaywrestling.com 317-979-2684 Marion

74 Zionsville Wrestling Club Doug Welch welchd157@gmail.com 812-629-0086 Boone
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